

---

## ALTE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE

I.D.: 59700250

---

Data publicarii	05.08.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.430,67 RON - 1.430,67 RON

---

Descriere: TUB KP ML 20 2.92 58.82;DISC FLEX BUC 5 10.08 50.42;DISC FLEX BUC 5 3.78 18.91;TIJA FILETATA BUC 24 6.30 151.26;VARF PH BUC 10 2.94 29.41;SPUMA POLIURETANICA BUC 2 23.53 47.06;TEAVA CUPRU 22 BUC 2 56.30 112.61;POLISTIREN BAX 1 47.90 47.90;MISTIRIE BUC 2 10.50 21.01;BURGHIU BETON 65CM BUC 2 29.41 58.82;COT CUPRU 22 BUC 10 3.19 31.93;COT CUPRU 15 BUC 10 2.94 29.41;CLEME 15 BUC 15 0.42 6.30;CUTTER BUC 2 8.40 16.81;PISTOL POLIURETANIC BUC 1 52.94 52.94;MUFA CUPRU BUC 1 2.94 2.94;RULETA 5ML BUC 1 13.45 13.45;SFOARA ZIDIRIE BUC 2 12.61 25.21;BURGHIU LEMN BUC 1 20.17 20.17;RACORD BUC 2 5.46 10.92;CIMENT BUC 10 19.75 197.48;PRELUNGITOR 50ML CU TAMBUR BUC 1 221.01 221.01;DIBLU M10 BUC 600 0.29 176.47;SAIBA M12 BUC 100 0.29 29.41;

---